TransCritical CO2
Condensing Unit
The natural solution.
Design Features:
• Robust high pressure design
eliminates need for back-up
generator and synthetic condensing
unit during off periods

evaporators as all control and
isolation valves are integrated into
the Aquilon DS package
• Full access doors for commissioning,
start-up and service
• Easy rig points
A natural refrigerant-based refrigeration system that is
safe, sustainable, and energy effi cient in all climates.
Condensing Unit
Feature Benefi ts:
TECHNICAL DATA:
Pioneer and leader of Natural Refrigerant Based Refrigeration Systems that are safe, sustainable, and energy-efficient in all climates.
888 Bestgate Road, Suite 212 • Annapolis, MD 21401 • 410-754-8005 • mmrefrigeration.com • carnotrefrigeration.com
    Model (STD)        GC Fans    Compressors      HP         Dimensions        MCA/MOP²       Nominal Capacity
                              (L x W x H)               (A)                  (28°F / 85°F)
  AQU-DS-20M      1                    1                20        152”x60”x78”      70/100       20TR
  AQU-DS-35M      2          2                40        189”x60”x78”     110/150      35TR
  AQU-DS-50M      3            2             60        288”x60”x78”       160/200           55TR
  AQU-DS-70M      4                   3             80        289”x60”x78”         195/200      70TR
  AQU-DS-80M      5                    3             90        328”x60”x78”         220/300      80TR
Aquilon DS System (Medium Temperature)¹
         Model             GC Fans    Compressors      HP         Dimensions        MCA/MOP²       Nominal Capacity
                              (L x W x H)               (A)                 (-20°F / 85°F)
   AQU-DS-15L      1                    2                40        152”x60”x78”       90/100     15TR
   AQU-DS-30L      2          4                80        211”x60”x78”      160/200      30TR
   AQU-DS-40L      3           4            120       250”x60”x78”         225/300           40TR
   AQU-DS-60L      4                   6            180       311”x60”x78”           320/400      60TR
Aquilon DS System (Low Temperature)¹
1 - Selections for MT only or LT only solutions, contact M&M Carnot for dual temperature units.
2 - 460v/3/60, excluding evaporator power. 575v/3/60 available upon request.
AquilonDS™ FLOW DIAGRAM: